
 

CORRIGENDUM  
(PRCL-Retro-PMTA)/2024 

PUNJAB MASS TRANSIT AUTHORITY ORANGE LINE TRAIN COVERAGE 

 

PAKISTAN REINSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED (PRCL) 

MINISTRY OF COMMERCE, GOVERNMENT OF PAKISTAN 

1. Reference to the subject tender advertised on PRCL and PPRA websites (TSE No. 

TS547479E) dated 10-09-2024 and in the newspapers, Business Recorder (K) & Express 

dated 11-09-2024. (PID No. 686/24) 

 

2. Following changes may be made in the aforementioned ITB: 

 

S# FOR READ AS 

 Tender Detail 
1. Submission: 11-10-2024 AT 11:00 am Submission: 14-10-2024 at 11:00 am 

Opening: 11-10-2024 AT 11:30 am Opening: 14-10-2024 at 11: 30 am 
 

3. All other terms & conditions will remain same. 

 

Sd/- 

(MUHAMMAD ASIF GHAFOOR) 

Dy. General Manager – Procurement 

12th floor, PRC Towers, M.T Khan Road, Karachi 

Ph # 02199210152 


